Tender

1. General Information

Type NIT Category
District PASCHIM MEDINIPUR
NOTICE INVITING
Estimate
Tender TENDER NO. 01 OF
Put to
Reference AE/HQ/MD OF 2025-
Tender
2026
e Tender Id Description
Estimated Work Value 5,41,220.00

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application

Last Date of Submission

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date

5. Work Details

Fee Type

22-05-2025 05:00 PM

05-06-2025 02:00 PM

10-06-2025 03:00 PM

10-06-2025 03:30 PM

Venue

Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 01 OF AE/HQ/MD OF 2025-2026

Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender
Inviting Authority Executive Engineer, Midnapore Division
0.00 Memo No 1196/AE/HQ/MD Memo Date 22-05-2025

Executive Engineer,
Demand Draft Payable To  Midnapore Division, Payable At Midnapore

PHE Dte.

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 10-06-2025 03:00 PM
Last Date of Permission 05-06-2025 05:00 PM
Tech Bid Opening Date

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

SL No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)
Special repair and renovation of Pump House & Boundary wall and allied

1 works of Head Work site for LAKIBAR Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block: - 85860 30 Days m7
Dantan-2, District: - Paschim Medinipur.
Special repair and renovation of Pump House and allied works of Head

2 work site for SAURI KOTBAR Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block: - Dantan-2, 46700 30 Days 934

District: - Paschim

Medinipur.



Special repair and renovation of Pump House & Boundary wall and allied
works of 2nd Tube well site for SAURI KOTBAR Pipe Water Supply Scheme,

Block: - Dantan-2, District: - Paschim Medinipur.

Special repair and renovation of Pump House & Boundary wall and allied
4 works of 2nd Tube well site for PALASI Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block: -
Dantan-2, District: - Paschim Medinipur.
Special repair and renovation of Pump House & Boundary wall and allied
5 works of 2nd Tube well site for PURULDA Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block:
- Dantan-2, District: - Paschim Medinipur.
Repairing and renovation of 3 Nos. Pump House & interconnection of newly
6 sunk tube well for BELDA (ZONE-I) W/S Scheme within Narayangarh block
under Midnapore Division, PHE Dte.
Repairing and renovation of 2 Nos. Pump House & interconnection of newly
7 sunk tube well for BELDA (ZONE-II) W/S Scheme within Narayangarh block

under Midnapore Division, PHE Dte.

6. Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 SL_No_04.pdf

2 WBF_2911.pdf

3 NIT_01_2024_2025_HQ.pdf
4 Sl_No_01.pdf

5 SL_No_05.pdf

6 Sl_No_02.pdf

7 SL_No_03.pdf

8 SI_No_07.pdf

9 SL_No_06.pdf

82172

68988

96977

63416

97107

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

1643

1380

1940

1268

1942
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