Tender: NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 01 OF AE/HQ/MD OF 2025-2026

1. General Information

Туре	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	PASCHIM MEDINIPUR		Inviting Authority		Executive Engineer, M	idnapore Divisio	n
Tender Reference	NOTICE INVITING TENDER NO. 01 OF AE/HQ/MD OF 2025- 2026	Estimate Put to Tender	0.00	Memo No	1196/AE/HQ/MD	Memo Date	22-05-2025
e Tender Id		Description					
Estimated Wo	rk Value	5,41,220.00					

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To Midnapore Division, Payable At Midnapore PHE Dte.	Exempted?	No	Fee Туре	Demand Draft	Payable To		Payable At	Midnapore
---	-----------	----	----------	--------------	------------	--	------------	-----------

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	22-05-2025 05:00 PM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	10-06-2025 03:00 PM
Last Date of Application	05-06-2025 02:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	05-06-2025 05:00 PM
Last Date of Submission	10-06-2025 03:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date	10-06-2025 03:30 PM	Tech Bid Uploading Date Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
1	Special repair and renovation of Pump House & Boundary wall and allied works of Head Work site for LAKIBAR Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block: - Dantan-2, District: - Paschim Medinipur.	85860	30 Days	1717
2	Special repair and renovation of Pump House and allied works of Head work site for SAURI KOTBAR Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block: - Dantan-2, District: - Paschim Medinipur.	46700	30 Days	934

	Special repair and renovation of Pump House & Boundary wall and allied			
3	works of 2nd Tube well site for SAURI KOTBAR Pipe Water Supply Scheme,	82172	30 Days	1643
	Block: - Dantan-2, District: - Paschim Medinipur.			
	Special repair and renovation of Pump House & Boundary wall and allied			
4	works of 2nd Tube well site for PALASI Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block: -	68988	30 Days	1380
	Dantan-2, District: - Paschim Medinipur.			
	Special repair and renovation of Pump House & Boundary wall and allied			
5	works of 2nd Tube well site for PURULDA Pipe Water Supply Scheme, Block:	96977	30 Days	1940
	- Dantan-2, District: - Paschim Medinipur.			
	Repairing and renovation of 3 Nos. Pump House & interconnection of newly			
6	sunk tube well for BELDA (ZONE-I) W/S Scheme within Narayangarh block	63416	30 Days	1268
	under Midnapore Division, PHE Dte.			
	Repairing and renovation of 2 Nos. Pump House & interconnection of newly			
7	sunk tube well for BELDA (ZONE-II) W/S Scheme within Narayangarh block	97107	30 Days	1942
	under Midnapore Division, PHE Dte.			

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	SL_No_04.pdf
2	WBF_2911.pdf
3	NIT_01_2024_2025_HQ.pdf
4	SL_No_01.pdf
5	SL_No_05.pdf
6	SL_No_02.pdf
7	SL_No_03.pdf
8	SL_No_07.pdf
9	SL_No_06.pdf